RELOX married to MARIAN R. RELOX at Blk. 5
Lot 22, Greentown 2 Vill. Toclong 2B, Imus, Cavite and Lot 3,
Blk. 5, Greatwoods Highlands Subd., Brgy. Molino, Bacoor,
Cavite, to satisfy the mortgagee indebtedness which as of
January 20, 2025, amounts to ONE MILLION THREE
HUNDRED SIXTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY
NINE PESOS & 15/100 (P1,362,599.15), Philippine Currency,
inclusive of interest, and penalty charges but exclusive of
other fee incident to this foreclosure, the undersigned or her
duly authorized representative will sell at the public auction
on April 22, 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning or

[...]

married to DANILO T. PEÑA, with postal addresses at
1770 E. Jorge St., Punta, Sta. Ana, Manila and Lot 29 Blk 48
Mabuhay Homes 2000 Dasma, Bo. Paliparan, Dasmariñas,
Cavite and for the satisfaction of the mortgaged debt which
as of JANUARY 6, 2025 amounts to ONE HUNDRED
SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE
PESOS AND 47/100 (Php177,555.47), exclusive of all legal
fees and expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale,
the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on March
27, 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning or soon
thereafter in the Ground Floor Lobby of Dasmariñas
Community Affairs (DASCA) Building, Congressional Road,

[...]

Gil Puyat Avenue, Makati City, against ROBERT P. ALAIN,
with residence address at Blk 3 Lot 7 Annex 43 Better
Living Subd., Parañaque City and/or Lot 20 Blk. 1 Tierra
Vista Homes, Brgy. Malagasang II, Imus, Cavite 4103, to
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of January 6,
2025 amounts to EIGHT HUNDRED TWO THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED FORTY FOUR PESOS & 93/100 (P 802,644.93)
Philippine Currency, including interest and penalty charges
but excluding attorney’s fees, sheriff’s fees and all other
charges incidental to this  foreclosure and sale, the
undersigned Sheriff IV will sell at public auction on April 8,
2025 at 10:00 a.m.